ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC REG LDO 0.9V 1A 16LFCSP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADP1761ACPZ-0.9-R7.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ADP1761ACPZ-0.9-R7 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ADP1761ACPZ-0.9-R7,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 0.9V
Voltage - Input: 1.1 V ~ 1.98 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 16-LFCSP-WQ (3x3)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-WFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1A
Current - Limit (Min): 1.5A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ADP1761ACPZ-0.9-R7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADP175ARMZ-3.0-R7
in stock
ADI
RFQ
ADP1761ACPZ-1.1-R7
IC REG LDO 1.1V 1A 16LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1761ACPZ-1.0-R7
IC REG LDO 1V 1A 16LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1761ACPZ-1.2-R7
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1A 16LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP175ARMZ-R7
in stock
ADI
RFQ
ADP1761ACPZ-1.3-R7
IC REG LDO 1.3V 1A 16LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1761ACPZ-1.5-R7
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A 16LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP175ARMZ-3.3-R7
in stock
ADI
RFQ
ADP1761-ADJ-EVALZ
EVAL BOARD FOR ADP1761
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1761-1.3-EVALZ
EVAL BOARD FOR ADP1761
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
DSC6013CI2A-000.0000T
PROG OSC 1MHZ-80MHZ CMOS
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MMBZ5241BS-7
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 11V SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
PDZ4.7B,135
DIODE ZENER 4.7V 400MW SOD323
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
BZX79C16_T50R
DIODE ZENER 16V 500MW DO35
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
IRFI740GLC
MOSFET N-CH 400V 5.7A TO220FP
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
ATS-21H-98-C1-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X15MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-13B-111-C2-R1
HEATSINK 60X40X9.5MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-13E-29-C3-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X20MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
RN152-2-02
COMMON MODE CHOKE 18MH 2A 2LN
TH
Schaffner EMC Inc.
RFQ
SF2137E
SAW FILTER RF 869MHZ SM3030-6
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ